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Resultatlista Trollpuffen 2011-06-18

Arrangor: Trollhattans Pistolklubb

Namn

Thommie Kristiansson
Maria Svensson
Michael Gustafsson
Bjorn Svensson

Johan Samuelsson
Tomas Ryra
Joachim Heine
Ingemar Jonsson
Sverker Forsberg
Christer Karlman
Andreas Bergstrom
Mikhael Salame
Mats Pontén
Lars-Goran Gunnarsson
Jerry Olsson

Hakan Ojaaar
Kevin Osterlind
Kenny Sandhgj

Kerstin Andersson

Ingela Sjoberg
Helena Linell
Marica Kruslin

Eero Paavilainen
Bengt Sjolander
Teuvo Kananen

Leif Olofsson
Ragnar Nielsen
Sven Samuelsson
Lennart Eriksson
Jan-Erik Johansson

Klass Klubb
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Goteborgs polismans IF

Ulricehamns PK
Trollhattans PK

Goteborgs polisméans IF

Vargarda PSK
Trollhattans PK
Lilla Edets PSK
Trollhattans PK
Sorbygdens PK
Trollhattans PK
Sjuntorps PSK
Vargons PK
Marks PK

Lilla Edets PSK
Trollhattans PK

Marks PK
Lilla Edets PSK
Sodra Dals PSF

Sodra Dals PSF

Trollhattans PK
Vargada PSK
Lilla Edets PK

Vet Y Lysekils PSK

Vet Y Telegrafverkets PSF

Vet Y Trollhattans PK

Vet A Sjuntorps PSK
Vet A Sédra Dals PSF
Vet A Vargarda PSK
Vet A Soédra Dals PSF
Vet A Ulricehamns PK
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Resultatlista Trollpuffen 2011-06-18
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Per-Erik Johansson
Thommie Kristiansson
Bjorn Svensson
Bengt Sjolander

Johan Samuelsson
Stefan Grabowski
Sverker Forsberg
Mikhael Salame

Mats Pontén
Lars-Goran Gunnarsson
Marica Kruslin

Hakan Ojaaar
Kevin Osterlind

Ragnar Nielsen
Gert Andersson
Bengt Sjolander

Joachim Heine
Jonas Bergman

Standardmedaljsgranser:

Klass Klubb 1 2 3

B3 Trollhattans PK 49 47 47
B3 Goteborgs polismans IF 48 45 47
B3 Goteborgs polisméans IF 49 43 48

B3 Telegrafverkets PSF 47 42 43
B2 Vargarda PSK 47 48 47
B2 Trollhattans PK 45 43 46
B2 Sorbygdens PK 44 45 47
B2 Vargons PK 40 43 38
B2 Marks PK 39 40 35
B2 Lilla Edets PSK 41 41 35
B2 Lilla Edets PSK 37 37 29
B1 Marks PK 44 42 41
B1 Lilla Edets PSK 39 39 46
A3 Sddra Dals PSF 49 43 45
A3 Trollhattans PK 41 44 43
A3 Telegrafverkets PSF 42 8 O
A2 Lilla Edets PSK 45 46 47
A2 Trollhattans PK 39 42 44

"Gamla" varianten, (1/3-del och 1/9-del)

Vapengrupp: A B C
Silver - 285 280
Brons 275 271 271

"Nya" varianten, (fasta podnggranser)

Vapengrupp: A B C
Silver 277 282 283

Brons 267 273 276

47
45
42
43

45
46
43
47
43
40
40

43

41

44
42

41
45

49
49
43
46

47
43
46
43
45
41
38

43

44

47
47

44
42

Sida 2 (2)

6

46
43
46
46

45
45
42
34
40
39
44

46
44

47
45
0

44
43

S:a

285
277
271
267

279
268
267
245
242
237
225

259
253

275
262
50

267
255

www



	Resultatlista

